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
some Edenton city areas.

Aug.9,16,23,30,pd.

HOUSE FOR RENT -2 story 3
bd. on large acreage tract
overlooking sound. Balcony,
porches, deck, boat ramp. 919-

787-1786.
Junel4,tfc.Cruises Sales Management Plans

TONY WEBB
CONSULTING FORESTER

EIGHT YEARS EXPERIENCE
N. C. REG. FORESTER NO. 197
N. C. R. E. BROKER NO. 44454

Route 2, Box 52 P. O. Box 30172
Phone 482-2817 Phone 787-2874

Edenton Raleigh

Auy 16 23 chii

WHEN BUYING
OR SELLING

REAL ESTATE
Contact

R. Elton Forehand
Agency, Inc.

214 South Broad Street
Edenton, N. C.

Plw»n» 919-482-2102

m :fl|j|^
Nice older home in

excellent shape with large
detatched garage and
additional adjacent lot
included.

Mobile home at Chowan
Beach. Central air, 3 BR, 2
baths. Anxious to sell. Lot
available.

Nice 2 bedroom mobile
home with large addition
completely air con-
ditioned and furnished,
(•real buy located Cape
Colony.

Mobile home with
landscaped yard located
in Snug Harbor. Ex-
cellent buy.

Small house in
established neigh-
borhood. Ideal for
couple.

Three bedroom, 2 bath,
brick with paneled den
and fireplace, living
room, dining room,
central heat and air
conditioning situated on
wooded lot in Hickory
Lane sub-division.

Very* nice, three
bedroom brick home
with extra large den.

New two story. 4
bedroom, 2 bath, den
with fireplace, kitchen
with all appliances
furnished. Situated on
approximately one
acre near Albemarle
Sound. Very at-
tractively priced.

Small attractive brick
home, convenient
location, beautifully
landscaped yard.

CHOICE LOTS
Beach Cottages
Mobile Homes &

Lots -Cape Colony,
Arrowhead & Chowan

Beaches

tetn-fr-v-v-iririr-sr-trßrirvnry-y-rrv-fr-t^^

Stmt.
""***

GREAT BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY Gas
Station and Grocery Store on heavily traveled
State Route 32. All necessary equipment is in-
cluded to start business. $55,550.

JUST FOR THE MECHANIC Garage and
3Vi acres and beautiful pine acreage. 3000
square foot building with work bench. $33,300.

ARROWHEAD BEACH 3 bedroom, 2 story
home located on beautifully landscaped lot.
Features large family room, double garage,
storage building. Borders on creek $55,550.

Call Thomas Birckhead For Sales of Listings!
Route 1, Box 328

Edenton, NC 27932
482-8833 482-8538

Robert Harrell, Thomas Birckhead,
I Broker Salesman
I 1

CLASSIFIED
yW ad

VVjfo/' SPECIAL!!

/Chowan Herald
F, VE *1 OC

LINES
Advertise your YARD SALE in our special

classified ad section and save!
Complete the form included on today’s

Classified Page and mail it to the Chowan
Herald, P. O. Box 297, Edenton, N. C. 27932,
along with your check or money order or drop
by the Chowan Herald office on South Broad St.

(Check or Money Order must accompany insertion
order or you will be billed at the regular rate.)

Have A_
Yard Sale!!

JONES REAL £l
ESTATE

NEW LISTING
HIGHWAY 17 WEST Vi. mile from Town -

Nice brick home in quiet neighborhood on Vi
acre lot. LR, den, kitchen, 3 BR, utilityroom,
appliances, storage shed. $46,000.

NEWSFLASH
PRICE REDUCED TO SELL

SOUTH OAKUM Lovely 2 story home with
beautiful back yard. This home has been
recently restored including heating system. LR,
den, kitchen, 4 BR, lVfe baths, fireplace, fully
insulated.

TWIDDY AVE. Three bedroom brick home
with living room, dining area-kitchen combo,
nice back porch and utilityroom. Good buy at
$38,500.

NEAR COUNTRY CLUB -Beautiful 2 story
home on nine tenths ofan acre lot. Less than one
year old. 1963 sq. ft. LR, Dei, Kitchen, 4 BR, 2
full baths, garage, patio. Central heat and air,
fully carpeted, large fireplace, intercom
system, all the extras.

WESTOVER HEIGHTS - Nice well kept
brick home. LR (with fireplace), sewing room,
kitchen (appliances go with house), 2 BR,
central heat and air, fenced in backyard with
garage. $34,000.

NORTH BROAD ST.—Classic home with just
the right touch of colonial grace. Two story with
1850 sq. ft. Each room has its own lovely per-
sonality. LR, DR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2V4 baths.
Excellent downtown location close to schools,
tennis courts, convenience stores. You will be
surprised how economically you can live in this
elegant home. $52,000.

HIGHWAY 32 One and one half acres of
property which could well be used for com-
mercial. Includes two story house which could
be used or moved. Call me about this price.

HAWTHORNE RD. Vary neat three
bedroom home foreconomical living.Attractive
vinyl siding. Fenced back yard. Nice home for
economical living at $32,500.

WESTOVER HEIGHTS This home is
located on large corner lot. It features LR (with
fireplace), kitchen, 3 BR, screened in side
porch. Very clean. $31,500.

SOUTH OAKUM Attractive home at
reasonable price. LR, DR, breakfast nn, kit-
chen, 3 BR, new bath. Nice deep lot. $30,000.

' ONE MILEFROM TOWN - Nice dean brick
home. Kitchen, LR, 3 BR, glassed in backporch.
Very well kept. Very quiet neighborhood.
$34,000.

MORGAN PARK This beautiful five year
old brick home has everything. LR, den, DR, 3
BR, solarium, rec. nn, library (with fireplace),
workshop, garage and greenhouse. Located on
one acre filled with beautiful flowers and fruit
trees. Outdoor patio and BBQ. 3,000 ft plus
garage $03,500.

QUEEN ANNE Under construction.
Beautiful new two story brick home. Watch for
farther details.

RIVERTON Under contraction. Nice
home with moderate price.
For Sake or Listings call Terry Janes st 482-7522,

evenings sad sreefeanda at W2-2286. We fdatare a
heavy advertising SrMram.

ALBEMARLE FAMILY HEALTH
SERVICES, INC.

Intersection 17-37 East
Box 589

Edenton, N. C. 27932
TELEPHONE:

482-8461 and 796-6071 (Columbia)

Acute Problems Seen Immediately
Routine Problems by Appointment

OFFICE HOURS:
Monday - Friday 8:30 A. M. - 5:00 P. M-

Tueiday Evenings 6:00 P. M. - 9:00 P. M.

Thursday Evenings 6:00 P. M. - 9:00 P. M.

Saturday Mornings 8:30 A. M. - 12:00 Noon

Walter A. Koerber, Jr., M.D., A.B.D.
DERMATOLOGY

Leibert DeVlne, M.D., A.B.F.P.
FAMILY PRACTICE

C. Clement Lucas, Jr., M.D., A.B.F.P.
INTERNAL MEDICINE AND

FAMILY PRACTICE

David /L Sackin, M.D., A.8.1.M., F.A.C.C.
CARDIOLOGY

(Fee Schedule Available On Request)

Carol Becker,
Real Estate __

Call: 482-4873 feS
NEW LISTING /

WATERFRONT. PRIVATEAND BEAUTIFUL 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, «m«11
den, large living room with fireplace and dining area, separate dining roan,
kitchen, additional livingroom on water. Deck on 2nd floor, terrace on first.
Bulkheaded, boat mooring, brick barbeque, partially furnished. SOO,OOO.

. .r?^R ®*j?ROOMS ~ av *bßths * Uvia*»¦«»». diningroom, den, large countrySi?* r0?m
;

exceUent stor *«e- heat and air, 3 fireplaces, deep
lot with attractively fenced back garden withoutside storage. $70,000.

BARGAIN FOR REMODELERB—4 room house with a screened porch within
walking distance of downtown. SB,OOO.

COUNTRY CLUB WATERFRONT—Wooded lot, bulkheaded, good percolation.
$42,500.

IN TOWN WATERFRONT - 3 lots with water depth for boat mooring. City
water and sewer available. $22,000. $25,000. $35,000. »•

CHOWAN RlVEß—Wooded waterfront lot inresidential area. $8,500.
- .

*

*

Thursday August 16, 1979

FOR SALE -2 lots 125’xUO’, 2
bedroom mobile home,
detached 18x30 garage in Cape
Colony. Call 482-4186 after 6
PM July 12,tfc

FOR SALE Small farm house
in Merry Hill. Three-fourth acre
of land. $9,500. Cheap in-
vestment. Call 356-4625 or 441-
6467.

Julyl^tfc.

SOLAR APPLICATION
UNLIMITED - Solar Heat
Bank - Let me show you how to
cut heating cost by 50 per cent,

55 per cent tax credit. Contact
Don Whitley Rt. 4, Box 707 C,
Williamston, N.C. 27892, 792-
1455.

Aug.9,16,23,30,chg

FOR RENT Trailer site with
water, septic tank and 150
amps, electric service near Dye
Plant with river rights. Call 804-
539-4971.

Aug.9,l6,pd.
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